
280328072811281528192823

2527

2531

2535

2539

2543

2814 2810 2806

2523

2519

2515

2522

2526

2530
2534

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6
R6

R6

R6R6

R6

R6

R6 R6R6 R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

WAR ARROW

BAER

OA
KH

ILL

TO
W

NF
IEL

D

TO
W

N 
BR

IA
R

C O M MER CE ST W

ING R A M RD

G RISS OM R D

CU L EB R A  RD

BAND ER A  R D

EVERS RD

BE
NR

US
 B

V

M I L ITARY
DR

W

WURZBA CH
R D

P OT R A NC O
RD

CA
LL

AG
HA

N
 R

D

Development Services Department
City  of San Antonio

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for
Case No A-17-074 ¬

San Antonio City  Limits

200' Notification Boundar y
Subject Property

1:1,000

“NOT TO SCALE,
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”
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Council Distr ict: 6
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